Individual Best Times (All Time)

Callum Mcgregor - (1101804) - Swim Bournemouth - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:00.62
1:01.24
1:01.42
1:01.53
1:01.68
1:02.05
1:02.16

1:08.89

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:00.62
1:01.53
1:01.68
1:01.24
1:01.42
1:02.05
1:02.16
1:08.89

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

537
521
516
513
510
500
498
366

WA Pts

537
513
510
521
516
500
498
366

Round

m I I

Round

H
F

I T m I

Date

07/12/18
04/11/18
03/02/18
17/11/18
04/11/18
03/02/18
08/12/17
03/09/16

Date

07/12/18
17/11/18
04/11/18
04/11/18
03/02/18
03/02/18
08/12/17
03/09/16

Meet

Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming

ASA SWR Winter Championships

Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition
The Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier

ASA SWR Winter Championships

Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition
Scottish National Short Course Open Champs

Swim Bournemouth Season Starter Club Meet L4

Meet

Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming

The Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier

ASA SWR Winter Championships

ASA SWR Winter Championships

Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition
Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition
Scottish National Short Course Open Champs

Swim Bournemouth Season Starter Club Meet L4

Venue

Edinburgh
Millfield
Littledown
Plymouth
Millfield
Littledown
Edinburgh

Wimborne

Venue

Edinburgh
Plymouth
Millfield
Millfield
Littledown
Littledown
Edinburgh

Wimborne

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

2
Mt Kelly 2
S Bournem'th 2
Mt Kelly 2
Mt Kelly 2
S Bournem'th 2
Mt Kelly 2
S Bournem'th 4

Club Swam Under Level

2
Mt Kelly 2
Mt Kelly 2
Mt Kelly 2
S Bournem'th 2
S Bournem'th 2
Mt Kelly 2
S Bournem'th 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



