Callum Mcgregor - (1101804) - Swim Bournemouth - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:00.62	537	Н	07/12/18	Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming	Edinburgh		2
1:01.24	521	Н	04/11/18	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	Mt Kelly	2
1:01.42	516	F	03/02/18	Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
1:01.53	513	F	17/11/18	The Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier	Plymouth	Mt Kelly	2
1:01.68	510	F	04/11/18	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	Mt Kelly	2
1:02.05	500	Н	03/02/18	Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
1:02.16	498	Н	08/12/17	Scottish National Short Course Open Champs	Edinburgh	Mt Kelly	2
1:08.89	366	F	03/09/16	Swim Bournemouth Season Starter Club Meet L4	Wimborne	S Bournem'th	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:00.62	537	Н	07/12/18	Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming	Edinburgh		2
1:01.53	513	F	17/11/18	The Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier	Plymouth	Mt Kelly	2
1:01.68	510	F	04/11/18	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	Mt Kelly	2
1:01.24	521	Н	04/11/18	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	Mt Kelly	2
1:01.42	516	F	03/02/18	Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
1:02.05	500	Н	03/02/18	Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
1:02.16	498	Н	08/12/17	Scottish National Short Course Open Champs	Edinburgh	Mt Kelly	2
1:08.89	366	F	03/09/16	Swim Bournemouth Season Starter Club Meet L4	Wimborne	S Bournem'th	4